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Sanctioned Events as of Sept 23, 2022

SEPT
91712022

9/17/2022

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022

OCT
10/1/2022 ..
Oct-22

Oct-22
10/8/22 ..

10/8/2022-

10/8/2022 .
10/8/2022
10/9/2022
10/14/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

10/15/2022
10/16/2022
10/22/22 23

10/22/2022
10/22/2022

10/23/2022
10/23/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022

DEC

12/3/2022

12/3/2022

12/10/2022
12/10/2022

12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/27/2022

SPORT

Cross Country

Cross Country
Country

Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country

Sport
Cross Country
Cross Country

JV Golf
Cross Country

Cross Country

Cross Country
Cross Country
Girls Volleyball
Crosss Country
Cross Country
JV Field Hockey

Football
Fall Spirit
Jv Volleyball

JV Boys Soccer
Cross Country

Boys JV Soccer
Fall Spirit

Fall Spirit

Golf

Sport

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Indoor Track
Wrestling

Indoor track
Indoor track
Girls Varsity
Basketball

Event Name
Ambherst XC Invite at Hampshire College

Nashua North Cross Country Invitaional

MSTCA Frank Kelley Invitational
Ocean State X C Invitational
Manchester Invitational

Event Name
Wachusetts XC Invitational

Wrentham Challenge Cross Country Meet

Pinkerton Academy
Wickham Invitational

Battle of the Borders ***Pending
Approval****

MSTCA BayState Invitational
Ponaganset Covered Bridge Classic
International Volleyball Hallof Fame
MSTCA Twilight Invitational
Catholic Memorial Invitational

JV Field Hockey Tournament

Brockton Football

Fall Spirit Invitational

Manchester West JV Volleyball
Invitational

Merrimack Valley JV Harvest Tournament

Dick Atkinson Invitational

Roger Desmarais Soccer Invitational
Cheer Madness

Capital City Cheer

New Englands/ CNESSPA

Event Name
Girls basketball Preseason Jamboree

Preseason Girls Basketball Jamboree

Jim Mitchell Invitational
Blue Devil Classic Tournament

Coach Saint Invitational

Coaches Hall of Fame Invitational
Doug Chandler Christmas Tournament
**Pending Approval**

Host
Ambherst Regional High

Nashua North

Marshfield High
North Kingstown High
Manchester Central

Host
Wachusetts Regional
Bishop Fenwick

Pinkerton Academy
East Hartford HS

Alvirne High

Woburn Memorial
Ponaganset High School
Longmeadow High
Dennis-Yarmouth High
Catholic Memorial
Pinkerton Academy

Brockton
Nashua South
Manchester West

Merrimack Valey

Westfield Technical
Academy

Nashua North/South
Nashua North

Concord

Mohegan Sun Golf Club
Host

Nashua North/ South

Kennett

PSAL(NYC_DOE)
Salem

PSAL(NYC-DOE)
PSAL ((NYC_DOE)
Manchester Central

ASTYT ATVEITY ASSDCLTION

Invited Schools
Keene High School

All NHIAA schools Methuen, MA., Groton-Dunstable MA., Innovation Academy Charter School,
MA.

All NHIAA member schools

Nashua North

All NHIAA schools, Ct.Vt. Me. Ma. RI.

Invited Schools
Keene high School
All NHIAA Cross Country member schools

All NHIAA member schools ( JV Only)
Londonderry, Exeter, Bedford, Bishop Guertin, Coe Brown, Concord, Nashua North, Pinkerton

All NHIAA Cross Country Schools, Tyngsboro, North Andover, Haverhill, Brocton,
Greater Lowell Marshfield, Needham, Duxbury

All NHIAA member schools

All NHIAA member schools

Bedford, Hollis Brookline

All NHIAA member schools

Pinkerton Academy, Salem, Nashua North, Nashua South, Bishop Guertin.

All NHIAA member schools (JV Only)

Pinkerton Academy
All NHIAA, MIAA, VPA schools
Manchester central, Manchester Memorial, Trinity

Merrimack Valley, Coe Brown, Kingswiood, Pembroke, Souhegan, Bow
All NHIAA Cross Country member schools

All NHIAA Division 1 JV Schools
All NHIAA Varsity/ JV teams
TBA

All NHIAA member schools

Invited Schools

Pinkerton, Memorial Goffstown, Alvirne, Londonderry, Nashua South, Nashua North, Trinity,
Winnnacunnet, Hollis-Brookline, Pelham, John Stark, North Middlesex Ma., LaSalle RI.

White Mtns, Interlakes, Berlin, Fryeburg Academy Me., Sacopee Valley Me., Lake Region Me.
Kingswood, Plymouth / (Maine no Sunday make-up)

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Central Catholic MA., Wakefield MA., Concord, Goofstown, Londonderry,Manchester Central,
Manchester Memorial, Nashua South, Pinkerton Academy

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin

Manch Central, Memorial, West, Derryfield, Merrimack




Sanctioned Events as of Sept 23, 2022

12/27/22 28

12/27/2022

12/27/22 28
12/27/22 28

12/28/22 29

JAN
1/6/2023
1/7/2023

1/13/2023
1/20/2023

FEB
2/11/2023
2/18/2023

2/25/2023

Ice Hockey

Girls/Boys
Basketball

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

G/B Basketball
Sport
Indoor Track
Wrestling

Indoor Track
Indoor Track
Sport
Winter Spirit
Winter Spirit

Winter Spirit

Tuscan Blue Devils Ice Hockey
Tournament
Blackbird Holiday Hoop Tourney

Stevens Christmas Basketball
Tournament
Lady Blue devil Basketball Tournament

Nashua Holiday Tournament
Event Name

US Air Force Hispanic Games
Nashua Hall of Fame Wrestling Classic

Steve Borbet Invitational
New Balance Games

Event Name

Cheer Madness

Capitol City Cheer **Pending
Approval**

Astro Blast

I

TOE INTTRSCATE ASTES ATHEITY ASSOCL TIOw

Salem

Keene

Stevens
Salem

Nashua North

HOST

PSAL(NYC_DOE)
Nashua North/South

PSAL (NYC_DOE)
PSAL (NYC_DOE)
Host

Nashua North
Concord

Pinkerton Academy

Belmont MA., Pinkerton Academy, Nashua South/Pelham, Londonderry, Windham.

Conant, Lebanon, Salem, Nashua North, Fall Mt, hanover, Nashua South, Manchester
Central,Brattleboro Union,VT., Fitchburg,MA. Leominster MA., Putnam Tech Ma., Vermont
Academy VT. Monadnock

Stevens, Fall Mt, Hinsdale, Windsor VT.

Pelham, Hollis Brookline, Lawrence Ma., Goffstown, Greater Lowell Technical Ma., Cambridge
Ridge& Latin MA.

Nashua South, Nashua North, Milford, Souhegan

Invited Schools

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
ALL NHIAA, MIAA, RIIAA, CIAC schools

Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
Invited Schools

All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams

TBA

All NHIAA Spirit member schools




