			J	
		4		
			111111	
				-
		MDW	HAMPSHIRE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOC	TATISH .
_			ì	
Sanction	ed Events a	s of Sept 23, 2022		
SEPT	SPORT	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
9/17/2022	Cross Country		Amherst Regional High	Keene High School
3/11/2022	Crood Country	7 III II O O III VII O UL TIUM POTITO CONOGO	7 il il il oroti r togioriai r ligir	Noone riight contact
9/17/2022	Cross Country	Nashua North Cross Country Invitaional	Nashua North	All NHIAA schools Methuen, MA., Groton-Dunstable MA., Innovation Academy Charter School,
	Country	•		MA.
9/24/2022	Cross Country	MSTCA Frank Kelley Invitational	Marshfield High	All NHIAA member schools
9/24/2022	Cross Country	Ocean State X C Invitational	North Kingstown High	Nashua North
9/24/2022	Cross Country	Manchester Invitational	Manchester Central	All NHIAA schools, Ct.Vt. Me. Ma. Rl.
OCT	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
10/1/2022	Cross Country	Wachusetts XC Invitational	Wachusetts Regional	Keene high School
Oct-22	Cross Country	Wrentham Challenge Cross Country Meet		All NHIAA Cross Country member schools
Oct-22	JV Golf	Pinkerton Academy	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA member schools (JV Only)
10/8/22	Cross Country	Wickham Invitational	East Hartford HS	Londonderry, Exeter, Bedford, Bishop Guertin, Coe Brown, Concord, Nashua North, Pinkerton
10/8/2022-	Cross Country	Battle of the Borders ***Pending	Alvirne High	All NHIAA Cross Country Schools, Tyngsboro, North Andover, Haverhill, Brocton,
10/0/2022-	Cross Country	Approval****	Alvillie riigii	Greater Lowell Marshfield, Needham, Duxbury
10/8/2022 .	Cross Country	MSTCA BayState Invitational	Woburn Memorial	All NHIAA member schools
10/8/2022	Cross Country	Ponaganset Covered Bridge Classic	Ponaganset High School	All NHIAA member schools
10/9/2022	Girls Volleyball	International Volleyball Hallof Fame	Longmeadow High	Bedford, Hollis Brookline
10/14/2022	Crosss Country	MSTCA Twilight Invitational	Dennis-Yarmouth High	All NHIAA member schools
10/15/2022	Cross Country	Catholic Memorial Invitational	Catholic Memorial	Pinkerton Academy, Salem, Nashua North, Nashua South, Bishop Guertin.
10/15/2022	JV Field Hockey	JV Field Hockey Tournament	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA member schools (JV Only)
40/45/0000	Faathall	Dunalitan Faathall	Dunalitan	Districtor Academy
10/15/2022 10/16/2022	Football Fall Spirit	Brockton Football Fall Spirit Invitational	Brockton Nashua South	Pinkerton Academy All NHIAA, MIAA, VPA schools
10/16/2022	Jv Volleyball	Manchester West JV Volleyball	Manchester West	Manchester central, Manchester Memorial, Trinity
10/22/22 23	JV Volleyball	Invitational	wanchester west	Manchester Central, Manchester Memorial, Trinity
10/22/2022	JV Boys Soccer	Merrimack Valley JV Harvest Tournament	Merrimack Valev	Merrimack Valley, Coe Brown, Kingswiood, Pembroke, Souhegan, Bow
	.,			3
10/22/2022	Cross Country	Dick Atkinson Invitational	Westfield Technical	All NHIAA Cross Country member schools
			Academy	
10/23/2022	Boys JV Soccer	Roger Desmarais Soccer Invitational	Nashua North/South	All NHIAA Division 1 JV Schools
10/23/2022	Fall Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA Varsity/ JV teams
10/30/2022	Fall Spirit	Capital City Cheer	Concord	TBA All NHIAA member schools
10/31/2022	Golf	New Englands/ CNESSPA	Mohegan Sun Golf Club	
DEC	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools
12/3/2022	Girls Basketball	Girls basketball Preseason Jamboree	Nashua North/ South	Pinkerton, Memorial Goffstown, Alvirne, Londonderry, Nashua South, Nashua North, Trinity,
				Winnnacunnet, Hollis-Brookline, Pelham, John Stark, North Middlesex Ma., LaSalle RI.
12/3/2022	Girls Basketball	Preseason Girls Basketball Jamboree	Kennett	White Mtns, Interlakes, Berlin, Fryeburg Academy Me., Sacopee Valley Me., Lake Region Me.
12/3/2022	JIIIS DASNEWAII	i reseasori Giris Dasketbali Jarriburee	NOTHER	Kingswood, Plymouth / (Maine no Sunday make-up)
12/10/2022	Indoor Track	Jim Mitchell Invitational	PSAL(NYC DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
12/10/2022	Wrestling	Blue Devil Classic Tournament	Salem	Central Catholic MA., Wakefield MA., Concord, Goofstown, Londonderry, Manchester Central,
	3			Manchester Memorial, Nashua South, Pinkerton Academy
12/16/2022	Indoor track	Coach Saint Invitational	PSAL(NYC-DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
12/17/2022	Indoor track	Coaches Hall of Fame Invitational	PSAL ((NYC_DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin
12/27/2022	Girls Varsity	Doug Chandler Christmas Tournament	Manchester Central	Manch Central, Memorial, West, Derryfield, Merrimack
	Basketball	**Pending Approval**		

			Ĩ	ļ.			
			NI FV. V				
		NO.	W HAMPSHIRE INTERSCHOLASTIC APHLETIC A	SSOCIATION			
			Ì				
Sanctioned Events as of Sept 23, 2022							
12/27/22 28	Ice Hockey	Tuscan Blue Devils Ice Hockey Tournament	Salem	Belmont MA., Pinkerton Academy, Nashua South/Pelham, Londonderry, Windham.			
12/27/2022	Girls/Boys Basketball	Blackbird Holiday Hoop Tourney	Keene	Conant, Lebanon, Salem, Nashua North, Fall Mt, hanover, Nashua South, Manchester Central,Brattleboro Union,VT., Fitchburg,MA. Leominster MA., Putnam Tech Ma., Vermont Academy VT. Monadnock			
12/27/22 28	Girls Basketball	Stevens Christmas Basketball Tournament	Stevens	Stevens, Fall Mt, Hinsdale, Windsor VT.			
12/27/22 28	Girls Basketball	Lady Blue devil Basketball Tournament	Salem	Pelham, Hollis Brookline, Lawrence Ma., Goffstown, Greater Lowell Technical Ma., Cambridge Ridge& Latin MA.			
12/28/22 29	G/B Basketball	Nashua Holiday Tournament	Nashua North	Nashua South, Nashua North, Milford, Souhegan			
JAN	Sport	Event Name	HOST	Invited Schools			
1/6/2023 1/7/2023	Indoor Track Wrestling	US Air Force Hispanic Games Nashua Hall of Fame Wrestling Classic	PSAL(NYC_DOE) Nashua North/South	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin ALL NHIAA, MIAA, RIIAA, CIAC schools			
1/13/2023 1/20/2023	Indoor Track Indoor Track	Steve Borbet Invitational New Balance Games	PSAL (NYC_DOE) PSAL (NYC_DOE)	Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin Souhegan, Dover Oyster River, Bishop Guertin			
FEB	Sport	Event Name	Host	Invited Schools			
2/11/2023	Winter Spirit	Cheer Madness	Nashua North	All NHIAA Varsity /JV teams			
2/18/2023	Winter Spirit	Capitol City Cheer **Pending Approval**	Concord	TBA			
2/25/2023	Winter Spirit	Astro Blast	Pinkerton Academy	All NHIAA Spirit member schools			